
 Dymond High School Officials Directory
					

Name Address Work Home Cell Phone Email Officials #
Aldridge, Lamarcus Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,

PA 16057
(614) 765-0035 (814) 765-0035 (614) 567-0035 aldridgel@dsd.org 35

Allen, Ray Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(614) 765-0038 (814) 765-0038 (614) 567-0038 allenr@dsd.org 38

Boger, Jerome Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(614) 765-0001 (814) 765-0001 (614) 567-0001 bogerj@dsd.org 01

Bryant, Kobe Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(614) 765-0022 (814) 765-0022 (614) 567-0022 bryantk@dsd.org 22

Bucknor, Cory Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(614) 765-0002 (814) 765-0002 (614) 567-0002 bucknorc@dsd.org 02

Carey, Mike Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(614) 765-0003 (814) 765-0003 (614) 567-0003 careym@dsd.org 03

Clattenburg, Mark Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(614) 765-0004 (814) 765-0004 (814) 567-0004 clattenburgm@dsd.org 04

Coleman, Walt Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(614) 765-0005 (814) 765-0005 (614) 567-0005 colemanw@dsd.org 05

Curry, Steph Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(614) 765-0030 (814) 765-0030 (614) 567-0030 currys@dsd.org 30

Diaw, Boris Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(614) 765-0037 (814) 765-0037 (614) 567-0037 diawb@dsd.org 37

Dowd, Phil Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(614) 765-0006 (814) 765-0006 (614) 567-0006 dowdp@dsd.org 06

Fernadez, Angel Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(614) 765-0007 (814) 765-0007 (614) 567-0007 fernadeza@dsd.org 07

Foster, Marty Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(614) 765-0008 (814) 765-0008 (614) 567-0008 fosterm@dsd.org 08

Ganobli, Manu Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(614) 765-0036 (814) 765-0036 (614) 567-0036 ganoblig@dsd.org 36

Garnett, Kevin Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(614) 765-0042 (814) 765-0042 (614) 567-0042 garnettk@dsd.org 42

Green, Draymond Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(614) 765-0026 (814) 765-0026 (614) 567-0026 greend@dsd.org 26
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Green, Scott Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,

PA 16057
(614) 765-0009 (814) 765-0009 (614) 567-0009 greens@dsd.org 09

Griffin, Blake Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(614) 765-0045 (814) 765-0045 (614) 567-0045 griffinb@dsd.org 45

Hallion, Tom Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(614) 765-0010 (814) 765-0010 (614) 567-0010 halliont@dsd.org 10

Harden, James Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(614) 765-0024 (814) 765-0024 (614) 567-0024 hardenj@dsd.org 24

Howard, Dwight Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(614) 765-0028 (814) 765-0028 (614) 567-0028 howardd@dsd.org 28

Irving, Kyrie Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(614) 765-0044 (814) 765-0044 (614) 567-0044 irvingk@dsd.org 44

James, Lebum Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(614) 765-0023 (814) 765-0023 (614) 567-0023 jamesl@dsd.org 23

Jenkons, Mark Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(614) 765-0027 (814) 765-0027 (614) 567-0027 jenkonsm@dsd.org 27

Johnson, Joe Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(614) 765-0040 (814) 765-040 (614) 567-0040 johnsonj@dsd.org 40

Jordan, Michael Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(614) 765-0032 (814) 765-0032 (614) 567-0032 jordanm@dsd.org 32

Joyce, Jim Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(614) 765-0011 (814) 765-0011 (614) 567-0011 joycej@dsd.org 11

Kidd, Jason Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(614) 765-0031 (814) 765-0031 (614) 567-0031 kiddj@dsd.org 31

Marrion, Shawn Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(614) 765-0034 (814) 765-0034 (614) 567-0034 marrions@dsd.org 34

McAulay, Terry Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(614) 765-0012 (814) 765-0012 (614) 567-0012 mcaulayt@dsd.org 12

Morelli, Pete Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(614) 765-0013 (814) 765-0013 (614) 567-0013 morellip@dsd.org 13

Norris, Bud Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(614) 765-0021 (814) 765-0021 (614) 567-0021 norrisb@dsd.org 21
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Nowitski, Dirk Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,

PA 16057
(614) 765-0033 (814) 765-0033 (614) 567-0033 nowitskid@dsd.org 33

Oliver, Michael Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(614) 765-0014 (814) 765-0014 (614) 567-0014 oliverm@dsd.org 14

Pierce, Paul Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(614) 765-0041 (814) 765-0041 (614) 567-0041 piercep@dsd.org 41

Runge, Brian Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(614) 765-0015 (814) 765-0015 (614) 567-0015 rungeb@dsd.org 15

Scott, Dale Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(614) 765-0016 (814) 765-0016 (614) 567-0016 scottd@dsd.org 16

Thompson, Klay Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(614) 765-0025 (814) 765-0025 (614) 567-0025 thompsonk@dsd.org 25

Triplette, Jeff Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(614) 765-0017 (814) 765-0017 (614) 567-0017 triplettej@dsd.org 17

Vinovich, Bill Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(614) 765-0018 (814) 765-0018 (614) 567-0018 vinovichb@dsd.org 18

Wade, Dwayne Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(614) 765-0039 (814) 765-0039 (614) 567-0039 waded@dsd.org 39

Webb, Howard Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(614) 765-0019 (814) 765-0019 (614) 567-0019 webbh@dsd.org 19

West, Joe Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(614) 765-0020 (814) 765-0020 (614) 567-0020 westj@dsd.org 20

Wiggins, Andrew Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(614) 765-0043 (814) 765-0043 (614) 567-0043 wigginsa@dsd.org 43

Williams, Carter Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock,
PA 16057

(614) 765-0029 (814) 765-0029 (614) 567-0029 williamsc@dsd.org 29
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